Pan Npk Fertilizer Granulator Machine Organic Fertilizer Disc
Granulator
Basic Information
China
TONGDA
ISO,CE
TDYZ-1500
1

4.Home scrap: Food waste,bones,the roots and leaves of vegetables,etc
5.Mineral: Humic acid,bentonite,dolomite,etc
6.Others : Sludge of the rive,the sewer,etc
Raw Materilals of Compound fertilizer :It can granulate NPK, NP, ANP, DAP, MAP, CAN, SSP and other materials into compound fertilizer
particles.
Model
Diameter of
Disc(mm)
Edge
Height(mm)
Rotary
Speed(r/min)
Motor
Power(kw)
Capacity(t/h)
TDYZ-500 500 200 32 0.55 0.02-0.05
TDYZ-600 600 280 33.5 0.75 0.05-0.1
TDYZ-800 800 200 21 1.5 0.1-0.2
TDYZ-1000 1000 250 21 1.5 0.2-0.3
TDYZ-1200 1200 250 21 1.5 0.3-0.5
TDYZ-1500 1500 300 21 3 0.5-0.8
TDYZ-1800 1800 300 21 3 0.8-1.2
TDYZ-2000 2000 350 21 4 1.2-1.5
The granulator machine has a wide range of applications, and its characteristics are as follows:
1. No drying process, granulation at room temperature, one-time molding, less investment, quick effect and good economic benefit.
2. Small power, reliable operation, no discharge of three wastes, stable operation, convenient maintenance, reasonable process layout,
advanced technology and low production cost.